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16318 PUMP/UTPOL 30 11/22/1999

HX Base Yr

2943 NW NOEGEL RD, WELLBORN

Exterior Wall 06 BD/BATTEN 90
Exterior Wall 20 FACE BRICK 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 90
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 10
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100

Bathrooms 3 100
Frame N/A 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100
Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,689 107.9040 120.85 324,966 1977 1977 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 2600

BAS 2,600 100 2,600 204,237

UCP 352 20 70 5,499

UOP 96 20 19 1,492

3,048 2,689 211,228

BAS= W18 N16 W32 UCP=  W22 S16 E22 N16$ S16 W22 S22 E22 S12
E42UOP= E8 N12 W8 S12$ N12 E8 N22$.
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 1977 1977 3 100 2,000

2 0020 BARN,FR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 600

3 0020 BARN,FR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 100

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 440

5 9946 Well 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 4,000.00 4,000.00 100 3 100 4,000

6 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 160

7 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 32 16 512.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 1993 1993 3 40 14,336

8 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 200

9 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2023 2022 100 1,200

10 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,500.00 1,500.00 100 2023 2022 100 1,500
24,536

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 21.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 5,880

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 21.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 210,000


